
 FIRST SEMESTER  FIRST YEAR (ALL BRANCH),  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

FE101

 4

FE102 FE111FE110FE109FE108FE107FE106FE105FE104FE103

 1 3 3 4 4  1  4 1 1 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : First Year(ENTC/IT)-2015-16-B  [2]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B* DC A1 B+A B+ DAA 28  24  15  27  9  8  16  9  9  20  24 
 6.88

 165 

 24 

 165 

 0 

 0 

17151114 171511146.88
BAGWAN MUSKAN 

ALINA IRSHAD

RAEESA

PASS

D B*D D2 BA C CAB+ 20  20  21  15  9  7  12  8  9  24  24 
 6.04

 145 

 24 

 145 

 0 

 0 

17151217 171512176.04
GADDAPWAR 

ANIKET 

DNYANESHWARRA

O

ANNAPURNA

PASS

F* DD* C*3 B+A B+ F*AA 0  20  15  18  9  8  16  9  9  0  16 
 4.33

 104 

 16 

 104 

 0 

 0 

18151217 18151217-
CHOUDHARI AMEY 

MANGESH

SMITA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C C*D D4 BB+ C DAB+ 24  20  18  15  8  7  12  8  9  20  24 
 5.88

 141 

 24 

 141 

 0 

 0 

17151218 171512185.88
RATHOD SIDDHESH 

VIKAS

KARUNA

PASS

C F*B C5 AA B+ CAA 24  28  0  18  9  9  16  9  9  24  21 
 6.08

 146 

 21 

 146 

 0 

 0 

18151225 18151225-
KAMBLE OMKAR 

CHANDRAKANT

MANGAL

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D DD C*6 AA+ B BAA 20  20  15  18  10  9  14  9  9  28  24 
 6.33

 152 

 24 

 152 

 0 

 0 

18151241 181512416.33
JHA  ABHISHEK 

PRAFUL

GURIYA

PASS

C* F*D* C7 B+A B+ CAB 24  20  0  18  9  8  16  7  9  24  21 
 5.63

 135 

 21 

 135 

 0 

 0 

17151145 17151145-
SANSKRUTI 

KARUNASHIL 

KAMBLE

SHASHIKALA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* F*D C8 AA B+ DAB+ 0  20  0  18  9  9  16  8  9  20  17 
 4.54

 109 

 17 

 109 

 0 

 0 

17151250 17151250-
BEDRE PRASHANT 

SANJAY

MINAKSHI SANJAY 

BEDRE

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C* F*B+* B+*9 B+B+ B DAA 24  32  0  24  8  8  14  9  9  20  21 
 6.17

 148 

 21 

 148 

 0 

 0 

18151256 18151256-
YADAV GANESH 

DHANANJAY

SUVARNA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D CB B+*10 A+A B+ A+AA 20  28  18  24  9  10  16  9  9  40  24 
 7.63

 183 

 24 

 183 

 0 

 0 

18151257 181512577.63
GAIKWAD 

ANIRUDDHA UTTAM

SUCHITRA

PASS

D DC B*11 B+B+ B DAA 20  24  15  21  8  8  14  9  9  20  24 
 6.17

 148 

 24 

 148 

 0 

 0 

18151264 181512646.17
TUSHAR BANSILAL 

SONAWANE

SUNITABAI

PASS

D CC B*12 B+B+ B+ DAA 20  24  18  21  8  8  16  9  9  20  24 
 6.38

 153 

 24 

 153 

 0 

 0 

18151166 181511666.38
PATIL PRADNYA 

PRAKASH

UMA

PASS

C C*B+ C13 AA A DAA 24  32  18  18  9  9  18  9  9  20  24 
 6.92

 166 

 24 

 166 

 0 

 0 

18151168 181511686.92
BHAGYASHREE 

BALKRISHNA SANE

SUVARNA

PASS

F* DD D14 B+B+ B+ D*AB+ 0  20  15  15  8  8  16  8  9  20  20 
 4.96

 119 

 20 

 119 

 0 

 0 

18151269 18151269-
NINAD VIJAY 

KULKARNI

VARSHA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B CD A*15 BB B+ DAA 28  20  18  27  7  7  16  9  9  20  24 
 6.71

 161 

 24 

 161 

 0 

 0 

18151271 181512716.71
PATHARAKAR 

NARSINH SHANKAR

MANISHA

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Subject Sl.No.

FE101

 4

FE102 FE111FE110FE109FE108FE107FE106FE105FE104FE103

 1 3 3 4 4  1  4 1 1 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : First Year(ENTC/IT)-2015-16-B  [2]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B DD Z*16 AB B+ Z*AB+ 28  20  15  0  7  9  16  8  9  0  17 
 4.67

 112 

 17 

 112 

 0 

 0 

18151275 18151275-
AKASH GANESH 

TOMPE

AMBIKA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D BC B+*17 BB+ A DAA 20  24  21  24  8  7  18  9  9  20  24 
 6.67

 160 

 24 

 160 

 0 

 0 

18151279 181512796.67
BARAPATARE 

SHRUTIK 

SHIVSHANKAR

MAYA BARAPATRE

PASS

C CD C*18 AB A C*AA 24  20  18  18  7  9  18  9  9  24  24 
 6.50

 156 

 24 

 156 

 0 

 0 

18151282 181512826.50
SWAPNIL ASHOK 

PATOLE

RAJSHREE

PASS

D F*D B*19 BB B C*AB+ 20  20  0  21  7  7  14  8  9  24  21 
 5.42

 130 

 21 

 130 

 0 

 0 

18151285 18151285-
BHUSNAR PRADIP  

BRAMHADEV

ASHA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A* F*C* D*20 AA B D*AB+ 36  24  0  15  9  9  14  8  9  20  21 
 6.00

 144 

 21 

 144 

 0 

 0 

18151286 18151286-
ABHIJEET 

PANDURANG 

KADAM

VANITA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* D*D D21 B+B B DAA 0  20  15  15  7  8  14  9  9  20  20 
 4.88

 117 

 20 

 117 

 0 

 0 

18151287 18151287-
DESAI AKIL 

DASTGIR

AFSANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C CB B*22 B+A B+ CAA 24  28  18  21  9  8  16  9  9  24  24 
 6.92

 166 

 24 

 166 

 0 

 0 

18151289 181512896.92
VIDYUT ANIL 

KAMBLE

KALPANA

PASS

D* C*A* A*23 AA B DAB+ 20  36  18  27  9  9  14  8  9  20  24 
 7.08

 170 

 24 

 170 

 0 

 0 

18151193 181511937.08
ATMAJA VIVEK 

KHAWALE

SANGITA

PASS

F* D*F F*24 B+B B+ FAB+ 0  0  15  0  7  8  16  8  9  0  9 
 2.63

 63 

 9 

 63 

 0 

 0 

18141213 18141213-
GAURAV MANOHAR 

GONDAKE

SUSHILA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D DF* F*25 AA A DAB+ 20  0  15  0  9  9  18  8  9  20  17 
 4.50

 108 

 17 

 108 

 0 

 0 

18141223 18141223-
SOYAM RAVINDRA 

KAWADU

LATA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* DF* C*26 AB+ B+ DAB+ 0  0  15  18  8  9  16  8  9  20  16 
 4.29

 103 

 16 

 103 

 0 

 0 

18141256 18141256-
ASHISH RAINA

RANU

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* DF* D27 AA B+ CAB+ 0  0  15  15  9  9  16  8  9  24  16 
 4.38

 105 

 16 

 105 

 0 

 0 

17141263 17141263-
MALI SUSHANT 

SADASHIV

SHOBHA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D CDF* D28 BB C AB+ 20  0  20  18  15  7  7  12  8  9  20 
 4.83

 116 

 20 

 116 

 0 

 0 

16141264 16141264-
SHINDE GANESH 

VILAS

SAKHUBAI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* BF* F*29 AA A CAB+ 0  0  21  0  9  9  18  8  9  24  13 
 4.08

 98 

 13 

 98 

 0 

 0 

18141273 18141273-
Bhagat Chetan Bapu

PADMINI

FAIL(PROMOTED)
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Credit(C)
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No.
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Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

Total Student Count:  29 

Contoller of Examination

FE101- Engineering Mathematics - I

FE102- Engineering Physics

FE103- 

FE104- Engineering Graphics 

FE105- Basic Civil Engineering

FE106- Engineering Physics Lab

FE107- Computer Programming Lab

FE108- Engineering Graphics Lab

FE109- Basic Civil Engineering Lab

FE110- Workshop Practices - I

FE111- Basic Electronics and Computer Programm

- 
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